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1112-104-103 170533017 3% RP Saldo inicial : 46,511.71 
02/Ene/2013 Ingresos 1  INGRESOS DE 3% I-1 9,109.76 55,621.47 
03/Ene/2013 Ingresos 2  INGRESOS DE 3% I-2 8,225.76 63,847.23 
04/Ene/2013 Ingresos 3  INGRESOS DE 3% I-4 8,103.31 71,950.54 
07/Ene/2013 Ingresos 4  INGRESOS DE 3% I-4 4,958.48 76,909.02 
07/Ene/2013 Ingresos 4  INGRESOS DE 3% I-4 7,124.42 84,033.44 
08/Ene/2013 Ingresos 5  INGRESOS DE 3% I-5 7,240.51 91,273.95 
09/Ene/2013 Ingresos 6  INGRESOS DE 3% I-6 6,536.78 97,810.73 
10/Ene/2013 Ingresos 7  INGRESOS DE 3% I-7 6,209.27 104,020.00 
11/Ene/2013 Ingresos 8  INGRESOS DE 3% I-8 3,898.77 107,918.77 
14/Ene/2013 Ingresos 9  INGRESOS DE 3% I-9 6,134.06 114,052.83 
15/Ene/2013 Ingresos 10  INGRESOS DE 3% I-10 4,154.62 118,207.45 
16/Ene/2013 Ingresos 11  INGRESOS DEL 3% I-11 4,098.14 122,305.59 
17/Ene/2013 Ingresos 12  INGRESOS DE 3% I-12 4,091.50 126,397.09 
18/Ene/2013 Ingresos 13  INGRESOS DE 3% I-13 3,509.08 129,906.17 
21/Ene/2013 Ingresos 14  INGRESOS DE 3% I-14 5,567.92 135,474.09 
22/Ene/2013 Ingresos 15  INGRESOS DE 3% I-15 4,049.40 139,523.49 
23/Ene/2013 Ingresos 16  INGRESOS DE 3% I-16 4,363.67 143,887.16 
24/Ene/2013 Ingresos 17  INGRESOS DE 3% I-17 7,377.44 151,264.60 
25/Ene/2013 Ingresos 18  INGRESOS DE 3% I-18 3,902.17 155,166.77 
28/Ene/2013 Ingresos 19  INGRESOS 3% I-28 4,552.42 159,719.19 
29/Ene/2013 Ingresos 20  INGRESOS 3% I-20 4,415.86 164,135.05 
30/Ene/2013 Ingresos 21  INGRESOS DE 3% I-21 4,203.02 168,338.07 
31/Ene/2013 Ingresos 22  INGRESOS DE 3% I-22 2,945.36 171,283.43 
01/Feb/2013 Ingresos 1  INGRESOS 3% RI-1 2,913.36 174,196.79 
04/Feb/2013 Ingresos 2  INGRESOS DE 3% I-2 2,307.71 176,504.50 
05/Feb/2013 Ingresos 3  INGRESOS DE 3% I-3 3,377.74 179,882.24 
06/Feb/2013 Ingresos 4  INGRESOS 3% RI-4 2,677.49 182,559.73 
07/Feb/2013 Ingresos 5  INGRESOS DE  3% I-5 2,730.46 185,290.19 
08/Feb/2013 Ingresos 6  INGRESOS DE 3% I-6 2,750.70 188,040.89 
13/Feb/2013 Ingresos 7  INGRESOS DE 3% I-7 4,926.95 192,967.84 
14/Feb/2013 Egresos 8  INGRESOS 3% RI-8 2,726.20 195,694.04 
15/Feb/2013 Ingresos 9  INGRESOS 3% RI-9 3,618.91 199,312.95 
18/Feb/2013 Ingresos 10  INGRESOS DE 3% I-10 5,348.89 204,661.84 
19/Feb/2013 Ingresos 11  INGRESOS 3% RI-11 6,237.54 210,899.38 
20/Feb/2013 Ingresos 12  INGRESOS DE 3% I-12 4,022.61 214,921.99 
21/Feb/2013 Ingresos 13  INGRESOS 3% RI-13 3,436.88 218,358.87 
22/Feb/2013 Ingresos 14  INGRESOS DE 20% I-14 3,327.10 221,685.97 
25/Feb/2013 Ingresos 15  INGRESOS DE 3% I-15 6,527.25 228,213.22 
26/Feb/2013 Ingresos 16  INGRESOS DE 3% I-16 5,024.20 233,237.42 
27/Feb/2013 Ingresos 17  INGRESOS 3% RI-17 7,376.30 240,613.72 
28/Feb/2013 Ingresos 18  INGRESOS DE 3% I-18 6,411.18 247,024.90 
01/Mar/2013 Ingresos 1  INGRESOS 3% RI-1 1,702.78 248,727.68 
04/Mar/2013 Ingresos 2  INGRESOS 3% RI-2 853.55 249,581.23 
05/Mar/2013 Ingresos 3  INGRESOS 3% RI-3 337.72 249,918.95 
06/Mar/2013 Ingresos 4  INGRESOS 3% RI-4 235.06 250,154.01 
07/Mar/2013 Ingresos 5  INGRESOS 3% RI-5 417.91 250,571.92 
11/Mar/2013 Ingresos 7  SE DEPOSITO EL 11/03/13 LO.. I-7 565.86 251,137.78 
11/Mar/2013 Ingresos 7  INGRESOS 3% RI-7 790.40 251,928.18 
12/Mar/2013 Ingresos 8  INGRESOS 3% RI-8 573.53 252,501.71 
13/Mar/2013 Ingresos 9  INGRESOS 3% RI-9 382.71 252,884.42 
14/Mar/2013 Ingresos 10  INGRESOS 3% RI-10 472.35 253,356.77 
15/Mar/2013 Ingresos 11  INGRESOS 3% RI-11 259.13 253,615.90 
19/Mar/2013 Ingresos 12  INGRESOS 3% RI-12 487.61 254,103.51 
20/Mar/2013 Ingresos 13  INGRESOS 3% RI-13 183.54 254,287.05 
21/Mar/2013 Ingresos 14  INGRESOS 3% RI-14 188.08 254,475.13 
22/Mar/2013 Ingresos 15  INGRESOS 20% RI-15 288.82 254,763.95 
25/Mar/2013 Ingresos 16  INGRESOS 3% RI-16 616.22 255,380.17 
26/Mar/2013 Ingresos 17  INGRESOS 3% RI-17 218.26 255,598.43 
27/Mar/2013 Ingresos 18  INGRESOS 3% RI-18 577.95 256,176.38 
01/Abr/2013 Ingresos 1  INGRESOS DE 3% I-1 481.28 256,657.66 
02/Abr/2013 Ingresos 2  INGRESOS DE 3% I-2 268.04 256,925.70 
03/Abr/2013 Ingresos 3  INGRESOS DE 3% I-3 411.08 257,336.78 
04/Abr/2013 Ingresos 4  INGRESOS DE 3% I-4 219.42 257,556.20 
05/Abr/2013 Ingresos 5  INGRESOS DE 3% I-5 247.45 257,803.65 
08/Abr/2013 Ingresos 6  INGRESOS DE 3% I-6 143.77 257,947.42 
10/Abr/2013 Ingresos 8  INGRESOS 3% I-8 539.86 258,487.28 
10/Abr/2013 Ingresos 8  INGRESOS 3% I-8 170.80 258,658.08 
11/Abr/2013 Ingresos 9  INGRESOS DE 3% I-9 197.99 258,856.07 
16/Abr/2013 Ingresos 12  INGRESOS DE 3% I-12 181.06 259,037.13 
16/Abr/2013 Ingresos 12  INGRESOS DE 3% I-12 157.24 259,194.37 
16/Abr/2013 Ingresos 12  INGRESOS DE 3% I-12 400.14 259,594.51 
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19/Abr/2013 Ingresos 15  INGRESOS DE 3% I-15 113.77 259,708.28 
19/Abr/2013 Ingresos 15  INGRESOS DE 3%  ( REC DEL .. I-15 257.22 259,965.50 
19/Abr/2013 Ingresos 15  INGRESOS DE 3% ( REC DEL .. I-15 198.94 260,164.44 
22/Abr/2013 Ingresos 16  INGRESOS DE 3% I-16 101.93 260,266.37 
23/Abr/2013 Ingresos 17  INGRESOS DE 3% I-17 164.05 260,430.42 
24/Abr/2013 Ingresos 18  INGRESOS DE 3% I-18 289.80 260,720.22 
25/Abr/2013 Ingresos 19  INGRESOS DE 3% I-19 127.57 260,847.79 
26/Abr/2013 Ingresos 20  INGRESOS DE 3% I-20 71.17 260,918.96 
29/Abr/2013 Ingresos 21  INGRESOS DE 3% I-21 152.83 261,071.79 
30/Abr/2013 Ingresos 22  INGRESOS DE 3% I-22 462.62 261,534.41 
02/May/2013 Ingresos 1  INGRESOS DE 3% I-1 104.49 261,638.90 
03/May/2013 Ingresos 2  INGRESOS DE 3% I-2 34.37 261,673.27 
06/May/2013 Ingresos 3  INGRESOS DE 3% I-3 374.35 262,047.62 
07/May/2013 Ingresos 4  INGRESOS DE 3% I-4 99.88 262,147.50 
08/May/2013 Ingresos 5  INGRESOS DE 3% I-5 140.32 262,287.82 
09/May/2013 Ingresos 6  INGRESOS DE 3% I-6 153.86 262,441.68 
10/May/2013 Ingresos 7  INGRESOS DE 3% I-7 257.57 262,699.25 
13/May/2013 Ingresos 8  INGRESOS DE 3% I-8 66.73 262,765.98 
14/May/2013 Ingresos 9  INGRESOS DE 3% I-9 267.36 263,033.34 
15/May/2013 Ingresos 10  INGRESOS DE 3% I-10 196.95 263,230.29 
16/May/2013 Ingresos 11  INGRESOS DE 3% I-11 325.27 263,555.56 
17/May/2013 Ingresos 12  INGRESOS DE 3% I-12 64.62 263,620.18 
20/May/2013 Ingresos 13  INGRESOS DE 20% I-13 296.24 263,916.42 
21/May/2013 Ingresos 14  INGRESOS DEL 3% I-14 44.29 263,960.71 
22/May/2013 Ingresos 15  INGRESOS DE 3% I-15 131.80 264,092.51 
23/May/2013 Ingresos 16  INGRESOS DE 3% I-16 1.74 264,094.25 
27/May/2013 Ingresos 18  INGRESOS DEL 3% I-18 27.68 264,121.93 
27/May/2013 Ingresos 18  INGRESOS DEL 3% I-18 287.50 264,409.43 
28/May/2013 Ingresos 19  INGRESOS DE 3% I-19 434.26 264,843.69 
29/May/2013 Ingresos 20  INGRESOS DE 3% I-20 31.07 264,874.76 
31/May/2013 Ingresos 21  INGRESOS DE 3% I-21 164.24 265,039.00 
03/Jun/2013 Ingresos 1  INGRESOS DE 3% I-1 448.75 265,487.75 
04/Jun/2013 Ingresos 2  INGRESOS DE 3% I-2 48.71 265,536.46 
05/Jun/2013 Ingresos 3  INGRESOS DE 3% I-3 376.85 265,913.31 
06/Jun/2013 Ingresos 4  INGRESOS DE 3% I-4 449.66 266,362.97 
07/Jun/2013 Ingresos 5  INGRESO DE 3% RI-5 23.75 266,386.72 
10/Jun/2013 Ingresos 6  INGRESOS DE 3% I-6 332.96 266,719.68 
11/Jun/2013 Ingresos 7  INGRESOS DEL 3% I-7 265.63 266,985.31 
12/Jun/2013 Ingresos 8  INGRESOS DE 3% I-8 109.31 267,094.62 
14/Jun/2013 Ingresos 10  INGRESOS DE 3% I-10 89.31 267,183.93 
18/Jun/2013 Ingresos 12  DEPOSITO CORRESPONDIEN.. I-12 80.81 267,264.74 
18/Jun/2013 Ingresos 12  INGRESOS DE 3% I-12 135.31 267,400.05 
20/Jun/2013 Ingresos 14  DEPOSITO CORRESPONDE A .. I-14 79.97 267,480.02 
20/Jun/2013 Ingresos 14  INGRESOS DE 3% I-14 184.06 267,664.08 
21/Jun/2013 Ingresos 15  INGRESOS DE 3% I-15 258.41 267,922.49 
24/Jun/2013 Ingresos 16  INGRESOS DE 3% I-16 182.34 268,104.83 
26/Jun/2013 Ingresos 18  INGRESOS DE 3% DEPOSITO .. I-18 90.75 268,195.58 
26/Jun/2013 Ingresos 18  INGRESOS DE 3% I-18 69.11 268,264.69 
27/Jun/2013 Ingresos 19  INGRESOS DE 3% I-19 17.22 268,281.91 
28/Jun/2013 Ingresos 20  INGRESOS DE 3% I-20 155.41 268,437.32 
02/Jul/2013 Ingresos 2  INGRESOS DE 3% I-3 154.18 268,591.50 
02/Jul/2013 Ingresos 2  INGRESOS DE 3% I-2 363.89 268,955.39 
03/Jul/2013 Ingresos 3  INGRESOS DE 3% I-3 199.50 269,154.89 
05/Jul/2013 Ingresos 5  INGRESOS DE 3% ( DEPOSIT.. I-5 55.81 269,210.70 
05/Jul/2013 Ingresos 5  INGRESOS DE 3% 1-5 153.52 269,364.22 
08/Jul/2013 Ingresos 6  INGRESOS DE 3% I-6 338.68 269,702.90 
09/Jul/2013 Ingresos 7  INGRESOS DE 3% I-7 325.25 270,028.15 
10/Jul/2013 Ingresos 8  INGRESOS DE 3% I-8 44.31 270,072.46 
11/Jul/2013 Ingresos 9  INGRESOS DE 3% I-9 216.67 270,289.13 
12/Jul/2013 Ingresos 10  INGRESOS DE 3% I-10 22.56 270,311.69 
15/Jul/2013 Ingresos 11  INGRESOS DE 3% I-11 159.07 270,470.76 
18/Jul/2013 Ingresos 14  INGRESOS DE 3% I-14 103.16 270,573.92 
18/Jul/2013 Ingresos 14  INGRESOS DE 3% I-14 161.74 270,735.66 
18/Jul/2013 Ingresos 14  INGRESOS DE 3% I-14 56.09 270,791.75 
21/Jul/2013 Ingresos 21  INGRESOS DE 3% I-21 184.41 270,976.16 
21/Jul/2013 Ingresos 21  INGRESOS DE 3% I-21 154.93 271,131.09 
22/Jul/2013 Ingresos 16  INGRESOS DE 3% I-16 83.98 271,215.07 
22/Jul/2013 Ingresos 16  INGRESOS DE 3% I-16 140.17 271,355.24 
25/Jul/2013 Ingresos 19  INGRESOS DE 3% I-19 329.82 271,685.06 
25/Jul/2013 Ingresos 19  INGRESOS DE 3% I-19 76.12 271,761.18 
30/Jul/2013 Ingresos 22  INGRESOS DE 3% I-22 225.62 271,986.80 
31/Jul/2013 Ingresos 23  INGRESOS DE 3% I-23 71.93 272,058.73 
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01/Ago/2013 Ingresos 1  INGRESOS DE 3% I-1 137.28 272,196.01 
02/Ago/2013 Ingresos 2  INGRESOS DE 3% I-2 142.24 272,338.25 
05/Ago/2013 Egresos 3  INGRESOS DE 3% I-3 304.20 272,642.45 
08/Ago/2013 Ingresos 6  INGRESOS DE 3% I-6 337.73 272,980.18 
08/Ago/2013 Ingresos 6  INGRESOS DE 3% I-6 65.75 273,045.93 
08/Ago/2013 Ingresos 6  INGRESOS DE 3% I-6 347.41 273,393.34 
09/Ago/2013 Ingresos 7  INGRESOS DE 3% I-7 64.43 273,457.77 
13/Ago/2013 Ingresos 9  INGRESOS DE 3% I-9 226.00 273,683.77 
16/Ago/2013 Ingresos 12  INGRESOS DE 3% I-12 250.56 273,934.33 
16/Ago/2013 Ingresos 12  INGRESOS DE 3% I-12 226.60 274,160.93 
16/Ago/2013 Ingresos 12  INGRESOS DE 3% I-12 169.43 274,330.36 
21/Ago/2013 Ingresos 15  INGRESOS DE 3% I-15 209.88 274,540.24 
21/Ago/2013 Ingresos 15  INGRESOS DE 3% I-15 203.23 274,743.47 
21/Ago/2013 Ingresos 15  INGRESOS DE 3% I-15 98.86 274,842.33 
26/Ago/2013 Ingresos 18  INGRESOS DE 3% I-18 20.37 274,862.70 
26/Ago/2013 Ingresos 18  INGRESOS DE 3% I-18 120.56 274,983.26 
26/Ago/2013 Ingresos 18  INGRESOS DE 3% I-18 300.14 275,283.40 
28/Ago/2013 Ingresos 20  INGRESOS DE 3% I-20 148.38 275,431.78 
28/Ago/2013 Ingresos 20  INGRESOS DE 3% I-20 138.63 275,570.41 
29/Ago/2013 Ingresos 21  INGRESOS DE 3% I-21 92.02 275,662.43 
30/Ago/2013 Ingresos 22  INGRESOS DE 3% I-22 39.46 275,701.89 
02/Sep/2013 Ingresos 1  INGRESOS DE 3% I-1 262.35 275,964.24 
04/Sep/2013 Ingresos 3  DEPOSITO DE REC DEL DIA 3 .. I-3 386.36 276,350.60 
04/Sep/2013 Ingresos 3  INGRESOS DE 3% I-3 66.68 276,417.28 
06/Sep/2013 Ingresos 5  INGRESOS DE RECIBOS DEL .. I-5 63.55 276,480.83 
06/Sep/2013 Ingresos 5  INGRESOS DE 3% I-5 92.33 276,573.16 
09/Sep/2013 Ingresos 6  INGRESOS DE 3% I-6 171.31 276,744.47 
10/Sep/2013 Ingresos 7  INGRESOS DE 3% I-7 124.67 276,869.14 
11/Sep/2013 Ingresos 8  INGRESOS DE 3% I-8 97.31 276,966.45 
12/Sep/2013 Ingresos 9  INGRESOS DE 3% I-9 103.07 277,069.52 
13/Sep/2013 Ingresos 10  INGRESOS DE 3% I-10 45.49 277,115.01 
17/Sep/2013 Ingresos 11  INGRESOS DE 3% I-11 237.17 277,352.18 
18/Sep/2013 Ingresos 12  INGRESOS DEL 3% I-18 595.03 277,947.21 
19/Sep/2013 Ingresos 13  INGRESOS DE 3% I-13 42.88 277,990.09 
23/Sep/2013 Ingresos 15  INGRESOS DE 3% I-15 1.94 277,992.03 
23/Sep/2013 Ingresos 15  INGRESOS DE 3% I-15 434.78 278,426.81 
25/Sep/2013 Ingresos 17  INGRESOS DE 3%    REC DE D..I-17 72.18 278,498.99 
26/Sep/2013 Ingresos 18  INGRESOS DE 3%  %   DEP D.. I-18 8.12 278,507.11 
26/Sep/2013 Ingresos 18  INGRESOS DE 3% I-18 3.48 278,510.59 
30/Sep/2013 Ingresos 20  INGRESOS DE 3% I-20 8.03 278,518.62 
30/Sep/2013 Ingresos 20  INGRESOS DE 3% I-20 75.46 278,594.08 
01/Oct/2013 Ingresos 1  INGRESOS DEL 3% I-1 48.71 278,642.79 
02/Oct/2013 Ingresos 2  INGRESOS DE 3% I-2 782.22 279,425.01 
03/Oct/2013 Ingresos 3  INGRESOS DEL 3% 1-3 23.26 279,448.27 
04/Oct/2013 Ingresos 4  INGRESOS DEL 3% I-4 153.12 279,601.39 
07/Oct/2013 Ingresos 5  INGRESOS DE 3% I-5 408.38 280,009.77 
08/Oct/2013 Ingresos 6  INGRESOS DE 3% I-6 156.24 280,166.01 
09/Oct/2013 Ingresos 7  INGRESOS DE 3% I-7 120.34 280,286.35 
10/Oct/2013 Ingresos 8  INGRESOS DE 3% I-8 39.08 280,325.43 
14/Oct/2013 Ingresos 10  INGRESOS DE 3% I-9 255.24 280,580.67 
15/Oct/2013 Ingresos 11  INGRESOS DE 3% I-11 229.87 280,810.54 
16/Oct/2013 Ingresos 12  INGRESOS DE 3% I-12 26.40 280,836.94 
17/Oct/2013 Ingresos 13  INGRESOS DE 3% I-13 112.28 280,949.22 
18/Oct/2013 Ingresos 14  INGRESOS DE 3% I-14 98.53 281,047.75 
21/Oct/2013 Ingresos 15  INGRESOS DE 3% I-15 91.55 281,139.30 
22/Oct/2013 Ingresos 16  INGRESOS DE 3% I-16 82.50 281,221.80 
23/Oct/2013 Ingresos 17  INGRESOS DE 3% I-17 197.03 281,418.83 
24/Oct/2013 Ingresos 18  INGRESOS DE 3% I-18 114.28 281,533.11 
25/Oct/2013 Ingresos 19  INGRESOS DE 3% I-19 612.39 282,145.50 
28/Oct/2013 Ingresos 20  INGRESOS DE 3% I-20 241.38 282,386.88 
29/Oct/2013 Ingresos 21  INGRESOS DE 3% I-21 71.77 282,458.65 
30/Oct/2013 Ingresos 22  INGRESOS DE 3% I-22 6.72 282,465.37 
31/Oct/2013 Ingresos 23  INGRESOS DE 3% I-23 54.48 282,519.85 
01/Nov/2013 Ingresos 1  INGRESOS DE 3% 1-1 34.93 282,554.78 
04/Nov/2013 Ingresos 2  INGRESOS DE 3% I-2 163.24 282,718.02 
05/Nov/2013 Ingresos 3  INGRESOS DE 3% I-3 163.94 282,881.96 
06/Nov/2013 Ingresos 4  INGRESOS DE 3% I-4 30.62 282,912.58 
07/Nov/2013 Ingresos 5  INGRESOS DE 3% I-5 269.55 283,182.13 
08/Nov/2013 Ingresos 6  INGRESOS DE 3% I-6 19.42 283,201.55 
12/Nov/2013 Ingresos 8  INGRESOS DE 3% I-8 195.91 283,397.46 
13/Nov/2013 Ingresos 9  INGRESOS DE 3% I-9 155.30 283,552.76 
14/Nov/2013 Ingresos 10  INGRESOS DE 3% I-10 17.39 283,570.15 
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15/Nov/2013 Ingresos 11  INGRESOS DE 3% I-11 76.98 283,647.13 
19/Nov/2013 Ingresos 12  INGRESOS DE 3% I-12 5.24 283,652.37 
20/Nov/2013 Ingresos 13  INGRESOS DE 3% I-13 598.17 284,250.54 
21/Nov/2013 Ingresos 14  INGRESOS DE 3% I-14 658.53 284,909.07 
22/Nov/2013 Ingresos 15  INGRESOS DE 3% I-15 711.13 285,620.20 
26/Nov/2013 Ingresos 17  INGRESOS DE 3% I-17 471.15 286,091.35 
27/Nov/2013 Ingresos 18  INGRESOS DE 3% I-18 429.50 286,520.85 
28/Nov/2013 Ingresos 19  INGRESOS DE 3% I-19 376.20 286,897.05 
29/Nov/2013 Ingresos 20  INGRESOS DE 3% I-20 215.33 287,112.38 

Total: 240,600.67 0.00 287,112.38 
 
 

T o t a l: 240,600.67 0.00 287,112.38 
 


